Lot N' 02 travaux de réalisation d’une clôture métallique avec 3 portails et construction d’un bâtiment de 4 boutiques à
l’espace grillade dans la ville de Garoua,

4. Coût prévisionnel

Les coûts prévisionnels de l’opération à l'issue des études préalables sont :

Lot N' 01 : trente cinq millions (35 000 000) francs CFA TTC ;

Lot N' 02 : trente cinq millions (35 000 000) francs CFA TTC .

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux, objet du présent appel d’offres

est de cinq (05) mois calendaires pour chaque lot. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de

[...]

Lot N' 02 works to build a metal fence with 3 gates and construction of a building with 4 shops at the barbecue area in the city
of Garoua

4. Estimated cost

The estimated costs of the operation at the end of the preËÈminary studies are:

- Lot No. 01 : thirty-five million (35,000,000) CFA francs including tax;

- Lot N' 02: thirty-five million (35,000,000) CFA francs including tax.
5. Estïmated execution deadline

The maximum period provided by the Contracting Authority for the completion of the works, subject to this caII

fortenders, is five (05) calendar months for each tot. This period ruôs from the date of notification of the